SEP-30-1999 13:29	p»:			
BOX ASSIGNMENTS	07-28	3-1999	202 822 DO NOT USE 1	0944 P.03/04 F OR TRADEMARK S
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATT	NER C 1011	03707		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART 1. AUSRALIAN BIOMEDICAL COI	(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	2.		
3.	AFORKTION LIMITED	4.		
5. 7.	•	6. 8.		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONV	EYING PARTY(IES) ATTACH			
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RI	ECEIVING INTEREST:	-26-99		_
NAME: VISION INSTRUMENTS	LIMITED			
ADDRESS: 103 Ricketts Road,	Mount Waverley Victoria 3149	AUSTRALIA		
1		_		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRE 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (IXINO		
(Submit herewith only one doc		copies of same Assign	nment signed by differe	ent inventors is one
document)				
	WHOLE PART INTE	1	DATE: April 19, 1999	
l]ACCURATE TRANSLATION IMERGER TOTHER:			
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE D		WITH MOTE IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATION	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFFR SEE ATT		WILL GOOD IF DAT	ES ON DECKNATION	Y AIND
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OH PAT NO.(S)			YES NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial	19 INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1ª INVENTOR
no	if not in item i			if not in item i
08/875,042 238461	PALANDER			
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence		► 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS 0 = TOTAL 1		
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:				<u> </u>
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group		7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40		
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.		ADOVE TOTAL A	₽ ₹0 – ₩ ₹0	
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER)		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 A LTY DKT:		N IE ABOVE SEE IO	MISSING OR INADEQUA	ATC CUADCE
			DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	
PMS 238461	25406PRS:CT	UNDER ORDER NO		238461
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MAITER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATUR	IE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	
To the best of my knowledge a		ation is true and correct	and any attached cop	y is a true copy of
the original document.				
		10. Total number of p		
7	25.000	cover sheet, attachm	ents and document	2

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

(do not file dup. Cover sheet)

Date: September 30, 1999

FAX: (202) 822-0944

39045

TEL: (202) 861-3078

Signature

Peter W. Gowdey

25872

Attorney:

Reg. No.

Atty/Sec: PWG/blg

40E

Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Law Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

AUSTRALIAN BIOMEDICAL CORPORATION LIMITED

Australian Company Number 008 582 401

is taken to be registered as a company under the Corporations Law of the Capital Territory.

On the twenty-fifth day of June 1998 the company changed its name to VISION INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

The company is limited by shares.

The company is a public company.

The day of commencement of registration is the twenty-eighth day of February 1983.

Issued by the

Australian Securities and Investments Commission

on this nineteenth day of April, 1999.

A delegate of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

PATENT REEL: 010152 FRAME: 0313